1
Version 010325
With our new Dante speakers, you can easily and cost-
effectively implement audio-over-IP installations. The
WMSIP-30B Dante monitor speaker is an active 2-way
bass reflex speaker with exceptional acoustic properties.
With a 30W power output and a highly efficient Class D
amplifier, it delivers powerful crystal-clear sound that
will impress even the most demanding listeners. The
6.5" woofer and 1" tweeter ensure impressive sound
fidelity across the entire frequency range of 77 to 21.500
Hz, reaching a maximum sound pressure level of 104,8 .
WMSIP-30B
30 Watts IP Monitor / Wall mount Loudspeaker
APPLICATION
AREA OF USE
● Public Address and Voice Alarm
● Outdoor application
● Background Music
OVERVIEW
● Health   ●   Education   ●   Retail   ●   Hospitality
● Stadiums   ●   Transportation   ●   Theme parks   ●   Military
powerful sound
IEEE 802.3at/PoE plus high-
impact ABS housing
Thanks to the IEEE 802.3at/PoE plus RJ45 connector, the
speaker can be easily integrated into existing networks. In
addition to the power supply via PoE, a local 24V DC input is
also possible, offering installation flexibility. The impact-
resistant ABS housing offers robustness for demanding
environments.
A wall bracket is included in the delivery, which makes
installation particularly easy.
Windows 7/8.1/10/11 or MacOS 10.9.5/10.10.5/10.11 are
required to use the Dante system.
pAudio Technologies Sp. z o.o.
ul. Majowa 2, 71-374 Szczecin, Poland
 Tel.: +48 91 311 38 75
paudio@paudio.pl, www.paudio.pl
2
Version 010325
Technical Data (Electrical)
Description
Power
Frequency Range
Frequency Response
WMSIP-30B
30W
45 - 21.000 Hz
70 - 20.000 Hz
Technical Data (Mechanical)
IP Rating IP21
Weight (net) 3,9 kg
Temperature Range
Mounting
Connector
Colour
-10 / +55 C°
Swivel bracket
RJ45
black
TECHNICAL DATA (ELECTRICAL)
TECHNICAL DATA (MECHANICAL)
pAudio Technologies Sp. z o.o.
ul. Majowa 2, 71-374 Szczecin, Poland
 Tel.: +48 91 311 38 75
paudio@paudio.pl, www.paudio.pl
All rights reserved.
The information contained in this document is believed to be accurate; however, no representation or
warranty is given, and pAudio Technologies assumes no liability regarding its accuracy or completeness.